Club
(K)
(s)
(S)
(E)
(s)
(B)

(s)
(s)
(C)
(T
(s)
(S)
(s)

(s)
(s)
(s)
(S)
(s)
(€)
(s)

Short Range Bench Rest Competition

WELSH SMALL-BORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION

Organiser Terry Thomas

Division 1

Michael daniels ncr

simon Fudge
Dave lloyd
Sophie Shaw
Kris Roberts
gordon Healey

Division 2

Irene Murdoch
Ron Harding
Keith Johns
Owain Watts
Paul Flynn
Sandra Mack
Bruce Page

Division 3

Kelsey Jones
Donal Tibbs
Bob goold
Ron davies
Sonia Meyrick
C P Seed
Peter neville

Round 10

Score Points

0

200 16 10

196 11 8

198 17 9

194 9 7

ncr 0 0
Score Points

194 10 5

196 11 6

198 9 9

199 13 10

197 10 7

188 3 4

197 14 8
Score Points

184 1 8

181 3 7

170 3 6

191 8 9

163 2 5

ncr 0 0

192 9 10

(c)

(K)
(E)

Cardiff City Rifle Club
Blackburn rifle &Pistol Club
Keithley Rifle & Pistol Club
Easingwold Rifle club
Swansea Rifle club

Tondu

6th march

Agg Score

1402-06
1999-7
1986-4
1991-1
1960-8
392-4

Agg Score

1935-3
1960-9
1976-6
1962-9
1952-0
1893-0
1660-4

Agg Score

1872-0
1833-3
1788-4
1629-6
1767-2

1836-2

Winter

e-mail tda.1946@yahoo.co.uk Tel: 07803101411

Agg Points
62
92
81
82
69
13

Agg Points
66
75
81
81
75
49
64

Agg Points
72

74
67
80
60

0
93

2016/17

Position
5th
1st
3rd
2nd
4th
6th

Position

5th

3rd

1st

2nd -13.7 agg score
4th-8.9 agg score
7th

6th

Position
4th
3rd
5th
2nd
6th
7th
1st



