WELSH SMALL-BORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION

Short Range Bench Rest Competition

Winter 2016/17

93

1st

Organiser Terry Thomas e-mail tda.1946@yahoo.co.uk Tel: 07803101411

	Division 1	Roi	und 1	<u>o</u>	6th march	j	
Club		<u>Score</u>		<u>Points</u>	Agg Score	Agg Points	<u>Position</u>
(K)	Michael daniels	ncr		0	1402-06	62	5th
(S)	simon Fudge	200	16	10	1999-7	92	1st
(S)	Dave lloyd	196	11	8	1986-4	81	3rd
(E)	Sophie Shaw	198	17	9	1991-1	82	2nd
(S)	Kris Roberts	194	9	7	1960-8	69	4th
(B)	gordon Healey	ncr	0	0	392-4	13	6th
	Division 2						
		<u>Score</u>		<u>Points</u>	Agg Score	Agg Points	<u>Position</u>
(S)	Irene Murdoch	194	10	5	1935-3	66	5th
(S)	Ron Harding	196	11	6	1960-9	75	3rd
(C)	Keith Johns	198	9	9	1976-6	81	1st
(T)	Owain Watts	199	13	10	1962-9	81	2nd -13.7 agg score
(S)	Paul Flynn	197	10	7	1952-0	75	4th-8.9 agg score
(S)	Sandra Mack	188	3	4	1893-0	49	7th
(S)	Bruce Page	197	14	8	1660-4	64	6th
	Division 3						
		<u>Score</u>		<u>Points</u>	Agg Score	Agg Points	<u>Position</u>
(S)	Kelsey Jones	184	1	8	1872-0	72	4th
(S)	Donal Tibbs	181	3	7	1833-3	74	3rd
(S)	Bob goold	170	3	6	1788-4	67	5th
(S)	Ron davies	191	8	9	1629-6	80	2nd
(S)	Sonia Meyrick	163	2	5	1767-2	60	6th
(C)	C P Seed	ncr	0	0	C	0	7th

(C) Cardiff City Rifle Club

9

(B) Blackburn rifle & Pistol Club

10

1836-2

- (K) Keithley Rifle & Pistol Club
- (E) Easingwold Rifle club
- (S) Swansea Rifle club
- (T) Tondu

192

Peter neville